
  

 

Thanks for staying with us.
We’d love to see your photos and hear about your  
time at Discovery Parks - Balmoral, Karratha.

facebook.com/discoveryparks

@discoveryparks

www.tripadvisor.com.au

www.wikicamps.com.au

DISCOVERY PARKS
BALMORAL, KARRATHA PARK MAP

COMMON AREAS

AMENITIES

= ��EMERGENCY  
�ASSEMBLY AREA

STAFF BUILDINGS

= CLOTHES LINE

Sewerage
Plant

31
30 59 60

58

Amenities #1 Amenities #2
walkway

CompoundManagers
House

Asst Mgr’s
House

Shaded
Outdoor

CourtyardOffice

Recreation Room
Office

ParkingCable
Entry

Guest ParkingPOOL

Playground BBQ Area

56
54
52
50
48

46
44
42
40
38

36

77

75
73
71

69
67

65
63
6132

34

79
81
83

85
87
89 90

88
86
84

82
80
78

76
74
72
70
68

66
64

62

119 118 149
150

183
181
179
177
175
173
171
169

167
165
163
161
159

155

gas

148

146
144
142
140
138
136

135
134

132
130

128
126
124
122
120

147

145
143
141
139
137

133
131
129
127
125
123
121

116

112
110
108
106

104
102
100
98
96
94
92

114
117
115
113
111
109
107

105
103
101

99
97

95
93
91

28 57
55
53
51
49

47

45
43

41
39
37
35
33

26
24

22
20
18

14
12
10
8

6
4
2

29
27
25
23
21

19

17

16

15
13
11
9
7

5
3

1

182

178
176
174
172

166
164
162
160
158
156
154

180

walkway

157

170

168

153
152
151

DUMP POINT DUMP POINT

 TOILET/
SHOWER

184

ENSUITE SITES

POWERED SITES

  = DUMP POINT

= �DISABLED  
AMENITIES

POWERED SITES 
SHORT STAY

OVERFLOW 
STORAGE SITE


