DISCOVERY PARKS

BALMORAL, KARRATHA PARK MAP

Thanks for staying with us.

We'd love to see your photos and hear about your time at Discovery Parks - Balmoral, Karratha.



facebook.com/discoveryparks



(www.tripadvisor.com.au



@discoveryparks

www.wikicamps.com.au

- **ENSUITE SITES**
- **POWERED SITES**
- **POWERED SITES SHORT STAY**
- **OVERFLOW** STORAGE SITE
- STAFF BUILDINGS
- **COMMON AREAS**
- **AMENITIES**
- = CLOTHES LINE
- OO = DUMP POINT
- & = DISABLED AMENITIES
- **⊗** = EMERGENCY ASSEMBLY AREA

31													150		
29	30	59		60	89		90	119		118	149		148	183	184
27	28	57		58	87		88	117		116	147			181	182
25	26	55		56	85		86	115		114	145		146	179	180
23	24	53		54	83		84	113		112	143		144	177	178
21	22	51		52	81		82	111		110	141		140	175	8 176
19	20	49		50	79		80	109		108	139		138	173	174
17	18	47		48	77		78	107		106	137		136	171	172
16				Playground			BBQ Area						walkway	169	170
15	Amenities #1			46 75			76	105	Amenities OODUMP POI		JMP POINT	135		walkway gas	168
13	14	45		44	73		74	103		104	133		134	167	166
11	12	43		42	71		72	101		102	131		132	165	164
9	10	41		40	69		70	99		100	129		130	163	162
7	8	39		38	67		68	97		98	127		128	161	8160
5	6	37		36	65		66	95		96	125		126	159	158
3	4	35		34	63		64 b	93		94	123		124	157	156
1	2	33		32	61		62	91		92	121		122	155	154
													120		153
] [Office 🕟		Recreation Room		Shaded Outdoor	Asst Mgr'	Managers		152	
POOL		Guest Parking 🚫			Cable Entry	Parking 🛇		Office		Courtyard		House	Compound	151	

Sewerage